Windsor

Girls 7th/8th Softball

2021 - 2022

Coaches:
e Michael Kuratnick
Players (10)

NUMBER

NAME

Sophia Bagg
Avery Canfield
Abigail Kilmer
Autumn Kilmer
Venessa Lehr
Mikayla Rogers
Valaina Royal
Alyson Salisbury
Kayla Tanzini
Arianna Torres

Athletics Director: Christopher Klumpp
Assistant: Josephine McCombs

1191 State Route 79
Windsor, NY, 13865
(607) 655-8254
Windsor-csd.org

GRADE
10

10
10

10
10

10



	Windsor  Girls 7th/8th Softball 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Christopher Klumpp  Assistant: Josephine McCombs   1191 State Route 79  Windsor, NY, 13865  (607) 655-8254  Windsor-csd.org
	Coaches:
	Players (10)


